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

D. Learner reads the problem.
Instruct learner to explain the problem using the sentences in part C as a guide.
Learner writes what they would say.
Discuss other problems that may occur.
Ask learner to practise explaining a variety of repair problems.
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Worksheet 1: Talking about your home

Discuss these questions.

1. What type of place do you live in? A flat, a unit, a house, a
townhouse, an apartment?

How long have you lived there?
Are you happy there? Why? Why not?

Describe your home (e.g. number of rooms, size, garden, balcony
etc).

Describe the condition of your home.
Are the carpets and the curtains clean? (walls, screens etc)

Have you ever had problems with appliances (stove, oven, hot
water system, heater)? What did you do?

Has the roof leaked or the electricity gone off? What did you do?
What do you do when there is a problem?
10. Do you know your neighbours?

11. Have you ever had problems with your neighbours? What did you
do?

12. Do you rent?
13. How did you find your rental home?

14. Do you know your landlord?

Post-beginner Housing: Renting Worksheet 1
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Worksheet 2: Abbreviations

Newspaper advertisements often include abbreviations.
Match the words with the abbreviations.

BANKSTOWN 2BR flat.

Maod kit, 2 WCs.

Close shops, transport

$ 205 pw
Word Abbreviation
bedroom Indry
kitchen gar
bathroom wC
laundry BR
toilet kit
garage bathrm
Word Abbreviation
apartment wWw
air conditioning first flr
built in robes mod
wall to wall apart
first floor BIRs
modern A/C
Word Abbreviation
per week Cls
under cover parking pw
close to Refs
excellent position UCP
transport transp
references required excel posn

Post-beginner Housing: Renting Worksheet 2
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Worksheet 3: Newspaper advertisements
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Read the advertisements and complete the information.

CHAPEL HILL 3 BR house
2 bathrms, mod kit, gar.
Cls schools, shops.
Pets allowed.
£380 pw

View SAT 12-12.30
Ph 8371 9889

BICTON mod 2 br
first flr flaf.

AJC, BIRs, Indry, excel
posn, close fransp.
No pefs.

£ 240 pw

Ph 9294 3348

INGLEWOOD Mod 2
BR apart, 2 WCs
WW carpets, gar.
No pefs.

View Sat 1-1.20

PH 4652 8913

Post-beginner Housing: Renting
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Suburb Chapel Hill

House or flat

Bedrooms

Rent

Parking YES/NO
Pets YES/NO

How to see

Suburb

House or flat

Bedrooms

Rent

Parking YES/NO
Pets YES/NO

How to see

Suburb

House or flat

Bedrooms

Rent

Parking YES/NO
Pets YES/NO
How to see

Worksheet 3
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Worksheet 4: Ringing about a place to rent 1

A. Read the advertisement.

RANDWICK Stephenson Rd. Mod.
Z2BR flat, heating, ww carps, UCP,
excel loc cls shops, transport.
$310 pw. Refs.

Ph: Ellis real Estate 96213889

B. Complete the conversations with sentences from the boxes.

Conversation 1

¢ No thanks. That’s fine. Bye.

e Hello, I’'m ringing about the two bedroom flat in Stephenson Road,
Randwick.

Helen: Hello. Ellis Real Estate. Helen speaking.

Mila:

Helen: I’m sorry, that’s already been taken. Can | help you with
something else?

Mila:

Helen: Thank you for ringing. Good bye.

Post-beginner Housing: Renting Worksheet 4
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Conversation 2

e Oh. That’s good. Which flat number is it?
e Hello, I’'mringing about the two bedroom flat in Mary Street, Seddon.

e Thanks. I’ll come and have a look at it around two.

e |sitstill available?

Receptionist:

Mila:

Receptionist:

Mila:

Receptionist:

Good morning, Bryant Smith Real Estate. This is Jenny
speaking.

Mary Street... yes.

Yes itis. Itis open for inspection this afternoon between
two and three o’clock.

Mila:

Receptionist: It’s flat 4 and it’s on the ground floor.

Mila:

Receptionist: That’s fine.

Mila: Good bye.

Receptionist: Bye.

Post-beginner Housing: Renting Worksheet 4
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